BATCH

2017 - 2020
2016 - 2019
20152018
2014-2017
2013-2016
2012-2015
2011-2014

20102013

2009-2012

2008-2011

2007-2010

PASS %

100%
93.75%
95.17
97.92%
93.30%
97.20%
90.96%

91.39%

99.35%

98.73%

91.60%

UG - ACADEMIC RESULTS

TOTAL RANKS

NAME

V. Selvalakshmi

S. Mathumitha

V. Nivedha
J. Renuga

A. N. Reshma Begum

S. Praveena
S. Sindhuja
N. Kavitha
S. Srividya
B. Deepika

RANK

11
13
17
17
11
20

12
14
15



PG - ACADEMIC RESULTS

BATCH PASS % TOTAL RANKS NAME
R.Madhumathi
2018 - 2020 100% 2
V.Subasri
2017-2019 100% - -
S.Pragadeeswari
2016-2018 100% 2
A.Lithuvina Angel
2015-2017 100% 1 R.Aarthi
2014-2016 100% - -
A. N. Reshma Begam
R. Sangeetha
2013-2015 97.50% 4
C. Manickavalli
S. Abinaya
M. Nivethiya
20122014 100% 3 A. Thilaka
M. Poornima devi
I.Hajira Sulthana
2010-2012 100% 3 R. Akalya
S. Srividya
2009-2011 100% 1 K. Munavara

2008-2010 100% - -

RANK

11

14
17

16
17

10

17

10
12



